2024 AMHA Star Award Results

SPORT

Carriage

Place Horse Total Show Points
1 FINALJUDGEMENT 749
2 SUTTON TERRA COTTA GCH 584
3  BEST'SJP MORGAN GCH 530
4  SAN ANDREAS BAY 483
5 CROWN BEAUDACIOUS 478
6 TRIUMPH IS BITTERSWEET CH 396
7 W ARIJUSTAKNIGHT 380
8 SMK EMPIRE STRIKES BLACK 316
9 UCSTAR ABOVE 299
10 UCTEE ROSE 292

Dressage

Place Horse Total Show Points
1 MOONRUNE TEMPEST SONATA 418
2 CROWN INDIGO 341
3  EQUINOX TROUBADOUR 278
4  BLUEANDWHITE REBEL GCH 268
5 MHMF ARIEL GCH 267
6 STONLEIGH TIME AFTR THYME 262
7 ARANAWAY DANTE GCH 261
8  LAING HILL ATHA 252
9 SUTTON TERRA COTTA GCH 226
10 MORGAN VALLEY O'MALLEY GCH 219

Hunter Over Fences

Place Horse Total Show Points
1 RBFTIGERLILY 646
2  GREENBANK HOLLOW ELEGANCE 556
3 CFS GENTLEMAN'S QUEEN CH 456
4  AIKANE'S A PAIR OF ACES 444
5 ROY-EL'S SPARTA GCH 310
6 RAYNYDAY FINAL SALUTE GCH 278
7 LR AMI TWILIGHT GCH 224
8 CROWN INDIGO 180
9 GULFWIND WILD FINALE GCH 176
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Ranch

Place Horse
1 RNKARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH
2 DOUBLEMINT IMMORTAL CRUZ GCH
3 TRIPLE PINES BROOKS GCH
4 LITTLE OAKS CUSTOM CHROME GCH
5 ROSELYN MR SAND MAN GCH
6 TRIAGN SHIVER ME TIMBERS!
7 RWF JACK BLACK
8 C-MY ACES
9 ATMF MOONLIGHT SONATA GCH
10 DWS CRISTOBAL
Reining
Place Horse
1 TRIPLE PINES BROOKS GCH
2 DISCO RADIANCE
3 WINTER MOON LIGHT ISABELL
4  DEVINE COOL HAND LUKE
5 I'LLBE YOURSWEETICED T
6 ROSELYN MR SAND MAN GCH
7  TWIN ELMS COMPLETE CHAOS CH
8 DWS CRISTOBAL
9 JMF DAKOTA FIRE (CN)
10 RNK CLOUD CHASER
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Horse
FORTUNES FIERO CH
LITTLE OAKS CUSTOM CHROME GCH
TRIPLE PINES BROOKS GCH
DOUBLEMINT IMMORTAL CRUZ GCH
ATMF MOONLIGHT SONATA GCH
MISTY GREEN CIMMARON GCH
LIGHTS CAMERA ACTION
MAXED OUT
ANCAN REASON TO BEE
RADIANCE ESPRESSO GOLD

Total Show Points
896
454
424
400
371
318
290
262
251
245

Total Show Points
244
134
132

Total Show Points
310
284
256
220
203
126



Western Dressage

Place
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Horse
STILWELL THUNDER GCH
WHISPERING IN THE WIND GCH
ROSELYN MR SAND MAN GCH
COBBLESTONE DASH FOR GOLD GCH
CORINTHIAN CHORUS LINE
LITTLE OAKS CUSTOM CHROME GCH
LEG'S GET IT ON
SPR FRENCH TWIST
TWIN ELMS COMPLETE CHAOS CH
EQUINOX COURAGE UNDERFIRE GCH

Total Show Points
870
732
718
699
582
536
534
520
424
408



